(DISCLAIMER CLAUSE)

Before venturing into our website, it is hereby informed to the potential customers that our company is engaged into the business of Product selling through its Distributor and retail outlets and in other business activities as stated in the object clauses of memorandum of association of the company and we are also engaging in the marketing or sales of goods directly to the end user consumer on M.R.P. using word of mouth publicity, display and /or demonstrations of the goods/products, and /or Area one Retail commission Agency Product Trade Margin brochure. RasgullasinghTM Brand Or Company CINEMATIC EXPERIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED, LUCKNOW do not indulge in any kind of financial investment or float any investment scheme or chit fund entrepreneurship.

An individual/firm/company/ organization who is able to do contract as per the provision of the Indian contact act, 1872 and wish to become Distributor of the RasgullasinghTM Brand Or Company CINEMATIC EXPERIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED, LUCKNOW, can apply to be appointed as a Distributor to marketing and selling of company's product in whole of India, in prescribed form through online/ manual. There is NO deposit or any charges/enrollment fees/joining fees/renewal charges for becoming a Distributor of the company. Our company shall not be responsible for any promises made by any individual/independent advisor/entity/Distributor on its behalf accept any promise which is mentioned in the authentic broachers or on website https://Rasgullasingh.com

We also declare that we have not been given any assurance or promise by the RasgullasinghTM Brand Or Company CINEMATIC EXPERIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED, LUCKNOW. Only commission will be payable to Distributors. However Distributor will be eligible for trade margin/commission depending upon the volume of business done by him/her as per terms and condition of the company.

The information contained in this website is for general information purposes only. the information is provided by RasgullasinghTM Brand Or Company CINEMATIC EXPERIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED, LUCKNOW and while we Endeavor to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representation or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability or availability with respect to the website or the information, products, services, or related graphics contained on the website for any purpose. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk.

In no event will we be liable for any loss or damage including without limitation, indirect or consequential loss or damage or any loss or damage whatsoever arising from loss of data or profits are arising out of or in correction with the use of this website.

Through this website you are able to link to other websites which are not under the control of RasgullasinghTM Brand Or Company CINEMATIC EXPERIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED, LUCKNOW we have no control over the nature, content and availability of those sites. The inclusion of any links does not necessarily imply a recommendation or endorse the views expressed within them.

Every effort is made to keep the website up and running smoothly. However, $Rasgullasingh^{TM}$ Brand Or Company CINEMATIC EXPERIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED, LUCKNOW takes no responsibility for and will not be liable for the website being temporarily unavailable due to technical issues beyond our control.

(अस्वीकरण खंड)

हमारी वेबसाइट के बारे में जानने से पहले हम संभावित उपभोक्ताओं को यह सूचित करना चाहते है कि हमारी कम्पनी पार्षद सीमा नियम में निर्देशित उद्देश्य के अनुसार ,प्रत्यक्ष बिक्री और खुदरा दुकानों तथा अन्य व्यवसायिक गतिविधियों के माध्यम से बिक्री कारोबार में लगी हुई है ! इसके साथ ही हम अपने उत्पादो कि बिक्री सीधे उपभोक्ताओं को विभिन्न प्रचार जैसे मौखिक प्रचार ,प्रदर्शन एवं एरिया वन रिटेल कमीशन एजेंसी प्रोडक्ट ट्रेड मार्जिन ब्रोशर, विवरणिका के वितरण के माध्यम से एम आर पी के आधार पर करते है !

हम Rasgullasingh[™] Brand Or Company CINEMATIC EXPERIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED, LUCKNOW किसी भी प्रकार की निवेश योजनाओ जैसे चिट फण्ड तथा वितिय निवेश के किसी भी कार्य में लिप्त ∕ सलंग्न नही है !

किसी भी योग्य व्यक्ति /फर्म /कम्पनी/ संगठन जो कि भारतीय अनुबन्ध अधिनियम 1872 के तहत कम्पनी का प्रत्यक्ष विक्रेता बनना चाहते है ,निर्धारित प्रपत्र में ऑनलाइन /मैनुअल तरीके से RasgullasinghTM Brand Or Company CINEMATIC EXPERIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED, LUCKNOW के उत्पादों कि बिक्री करने के लिए सम्पूर्ण भारत में आवेदन कर सकता है जिसका कोई भी पंजीकरण /नवीनीकरण शुल्क नही है ! हमारी कम्पनी ऐसे वादे जिनका प्रामाणिक विवरणिका में या वेबसाइट www.rasgullasingh.com पर उल्लेख किया गया है के सिवाय, अपनी और से किसी भी व्यक्ति / स्वतंत्र सलाहकार / संस्था / प्रत्यक्ष विक्रेता / वितरण द्वारा किये गए किसी भी वादे के लिए जिम्मेदार नही होगा!

हम घोषणा करते है कि RasgullasinghTM Brand Or Company CINEMATIC EXPERIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED LUCKNOW या उसके प्रत्यक्ष विक्रेता द्वारा कोई आष्वासन या वादा /उत्पाद ,ग्राहक द्धारा कि गई खरीद के कारण सिर्फ कमीशन ही देय होगा! चूकि कम्पनी की शर्तो और अधिनियमो के अनुसार प्रत्यक्ष विक्रेता के द्धारा की गई है व्यापार की मात्रा के अधिकार पर ट्रेड मार्जिन/कमीशन के लिए पात्र होंगे !

इस वेबसाइट में निहित सूचना के सामान्य जानकारी के लिए है इसके साथ ही हमारा प्रयास सभी सूचनाए व्यवस्थित व आधुनिक रूप से रखी गई है ! हमने अपनी वेबसाइट को पूर्णत सटीकता, विश्वसनीयता ,उपलब्धता तथा अपने उत्पादों / सेवाओ तथा सम्बंधित ग्राफिक्स जो वेबसाइट पर दिए गये है व्यक्त या अव्यक्त किसी भी सहमति नही देते है !

उपरोक्त सूचनाओ पर विश्वास स्वयं/ व्यक्तिगत जोखिम के तहत है ! इस वेबसाइट के उपयोग से उत्पन्न हानि / लाभ और किसी भी प्रकार के नुकसान के लिए प्रत्यक्ष / अप्रयत्क्ष रूप से जिम्मेदार नही है ! अगर आप हमारी वेबसाइट को अन्य वेबसाइट से लिंक करते है तो यह हमारे ब्राण्ड और कम्पनी RasgullasinghTM Brand Or Company CINEMATIC EXPERIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED, LUCKNOW के नियन्त्रण में नही होगा हमारा उन साइटों की सामग्री , प्रकृति और उपलब्धता पर भी किसी प्रकार नियन्त्रण नही है !

हमारा हर संभव प्रयास वेबसाइट को सुचारू रूप से चालू रखने के लिए किया गया है ! हालांकि RasgullasinghTM Brand Or Company CINEMATIC EXPERIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED LUCKNOW इसके लिए कोई जिम्मेदारी नही लेता है और तकनिकी कारणों से वेबसाइट अनुपलब्ध होती है या नियन्त्रण से बाहर होती है तो इसके लिए हम उत्तरदायी नही होंगे !

CENTRAL CUSTOMER CARE 8125010078 (What's app/ Sms Only - 08.30 AM - 05.30 PM)-Monday Weekly off

Grievance Red Ressal Officer 7705010078 (What's app/ Sms Only - 24x7)